1
    GA-300
GAS CONTROLLERS
Operation Manual
Revision: A.1
2
Copyright 2020 by  TECNOGAS S.r.l.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in any form, in whole or in part, without the express written consent of Invest

calibrating the detector after exposure to high gas concentrations. The site manager is responsible for implementing
the safety procedures on his site. Invest Electronics is not responsible for implementing safety procedures.
13. Ordering information
Analogue gas controllers GA-300 for DIN rail mounting
Model – ordering code Number of input lines Power supply
SKU554460 1 230VAC - 50Hz
SKU554461 2 230VAC - 50Hz
SKU554462 3 230VAC - 50Hz
SKU554463 4 230VAC - 50Hz
TECNOGAS S.r.l.
V.le L. da Zara, 10
35020 Albignasego – Padova – Italy
Tel.: +39-(0)49-8625910